LED-850
TEC Test Adapter for High-Power LEDs
One Complete Solution.
Two Global Leaders.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Our story
Konica Minolta Sensing Americas provides
advanced optical technology that precisely

information and know-how.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
TEC test adapter LED-850
LED-850-0
Base unit with active TEC cooling and heating; including universal mount for LED adapters with 50-mm diameter; for LEDs and LED clusters
with max. 10 W power dissipation; incl. PT100 temperature sensor and 4-wire connection; socket for specific LED package not included.
LED-851-1
Socket for LUMILEDS LUXEON EMITTER LEDs (Type: Batwing, Lambertian, High Dome); socket dimensions: 7.95 x 7.3 mm; incl. centering cap
with 50 mm diam. for luminous flux measurment
LED-851-1-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for LUMILEDS LUXEON EMITTER socket LED-851-1
LED-851-2
Socket for LUMILEDS LUXEON K2 LEDs; socket dimensions: 7.5 x 7.5 mm; incl. centering cap with
50 mm diam. for luminous flux measurment
LED-851-2-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for LUMILEDS LUXEON K2 socket LED-851-2
LED-851-5 Socket for LUMILEDS LUXEON STAR LEDs; centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous flux measurment
LED-851-5-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for LUMILEDS LUXEON STAR socket LED-851-5
LED-852-1
Socket for OSRAM OS GOLDEN DRAGON LEDs; socket dimensions: 7.1 x 6.1 mm; incl. centering cap with 50 mm diam.
for luminous flux measurment
LED-852-1-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for OSRAM OS GOLDEN DRAGON socket LED-852-1
LED-853-1 Socket for CREE XLamps 7090 LEDs; socket dimensions: 7.2 x 9.2 mm; incl. centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous flux measurement
LED-853-1-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for CREE XLamps 7090 socket LED-853-1
LED-854-1
Socket for NICHIA JUPITER NCCx022 LEDs; socket dimensions: 7.4 x 8.9 mm; incl. centering capwith 50 mm diam.
for luminous flux measurement
LED-851-1-3 Centering cap with 50 mm diam. for luminous intensity measurement; for NICHIA JUPITER NCCx022 socket LED-854-1
Accessory
W-110 Keithley Sourcemeter 2400 (IEEE-488 interface for PC and interface cable are nor included)
W-121 Keithley Sourcemeter 2601A; (IEEE-488 interface for PC and interface cabel are nor included)
W-210 Arroyo Instruments 5305 TECSource, 60 W; USB and RS-232 interface